
SUMMER MENU

Sweet lamb's lettuce
With egg and bacon

Sausage and cheese salad Soodmatte

Tuna salad

Spaghetti alle Vongole 

Garnished with salad

Spaghetti with baby mussels, olive oil, peperoncini, garlic,
cherry tomatoes and white wine sauce

Fitness plate
With mixed salad

Veal escalope

Tandoori chicken breast strips

Chicken escalope

Giant prawns (spicy, 5 pieces)

Perch fillet crispy
Wih tartar sauce

Hot stone
We only serve our hot stone specialty on our terrace when the weather
is fine. Enjoy this dish every evening in our outdoor area. Thank you
for your understanding.

Beef fillet

Beef entrecôte

150g 200g 300g

Side dishes: French fries, hash browns, vegetables, rice and rosemary
potatoes

Served with a leaf salad in advance, a side dish of your choice and three
different sauces. Each additional side dish costs an additional CHF 7.50.

14.50

22.50

22.50

29.50

34.50

32.50

28.50

33.50

33.50

45.50 52.50 70.50

43.50 49.50 61.50

Garnished with salad or French fries


