## SUMMER MENU

Sweet lamb's lettuce With egg and bacon	14.50
Sausage and cheese salad Soodmatte Garnished with salad or French fries	22.50
Tuna salad Garnished with salad	22.50
Spaghetti alle Vongole Spaghetti with baby mussels, olive oil, peperoncini, garlic, cherry tomatoes and white wine sauce	29.50
Fitness plate With mixed salad	
Veal escalope	34.50
Tandoori chicken breast strips	32.50
Chicken escalope	28.50
Giant prawns (spicy, 5 pieces)	33.50
Perch fillet crispy Wih tartar sauce	33.50

## Hot stone

We only serve our hot stone specialty on our terrace when the weather is fine. Enjoy this dish every evening in our outdoor area. Thank you for your understanding.

	150g	200g	300g
Beef fillet	45.50	52.50	70.50
Beef entrecôte	43.50	49.50	61.50

Served with a leaf salad in advance, a side dish of your choice and three different sauces. Each additional side dish costs an additional CHF 7.50.

Side dishes: French fries, hash browns, vegetables, rice and rosemary potatoes